State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 2

Date of Notification (1) 6-25-2014					of Building											
Agencies Notified	Type Notifie	otion			erford Bo	ard of	Educa	tion	2014 J	JN 31	P	1 2:	25			
	Type Notifica	auon		Street A	ark Ave	nue										
EPA DEP DOL		ment #2		City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode	70		<u> </u>	C d L C			301			
DOH DCA	justifica Cancell				of Contact oh P Kell	y				Tele	ephone		ber			
No				FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	TION									
Name of Facility Where Rutherford Sylvan	School MS	aking Place (3)						Facility (4	1000						
Street Address									hool (K-1) bchapter		er than	K-12				
109 Sylvan Street								Ot etc	her (i.e. p :.)	rivate 8	k comn	nercia		dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Rutherford								Square 30,000		# of 2	Floors	1		81dg. / 60+	Age	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current	Use (Pric	or if bei	ng den	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm McCabe Environm	n Hired by Buil ental Servic	ding Owner (8)		ASCN 118	M No.			of Abater Group, I	ment Con	tractor	(9)		Sa			
Street Address 464 Valley Brook,	Ave #3A						A Colorest	Address Hambui	rg Turnp	oike			2 . e 2 fro - ki			
City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 0707	71						City, S	State, Zip								
Project Manager for Mo			T	Telepho	ne No. 438-483	a	Teleph	none No. 710-972		7 100	Licen 0108			-		
Start Date (10) 6-26-2014		Schedul 7-25-2			Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	Monitor		0100		-			
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Address	10				00000000			
				ont			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		g Turnp	oike						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of	Normal Facility	Hours	3			0.000	tate, Zip o	Code le, NJ 0	7403						
Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)							······································			-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Marian Maria	Renova Demolit				×	Mini-E Glove	ontainme Enclosure bag Proce	edure					e	
		Is	Locati	on						() 4.1.4		,,ubic	,,,,	Abate	emen	i
Location		1 1	Normal d Sole	ly		De	scription	of	- 1			1		Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	ATED lity	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		therma surfa				(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
0 411-		Yes	No	N/A											(0	
See Atta	ched			X									X			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		2.3	JDEP W	\$254 (SEC.)		Yards	N	lame of R	egister	ed Lar	dfill				-
GL Group, Inc				auler ID 033034		of Wa TBD			ROWS							
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						Dispo:	sal Date		ity, State Aorrisvil		١				100000	
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Presi	dent			S	Signature	Elem	Sulla	ز		Date 6-2	5-20)14		

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Location(s)	Material Description	Estimated Quantity
	ACM-2 = 3 1/2 Sleeved Penetrations	10
	ACM-3 = Removal of Wall Plaster	115 SF
	ACM-7 = Install 5" wide Vertical Raceway back channel	150 LF
	ACM-8 = Install Back Channel for Horizontal Raceway	50 LF
ACM-10 = Install 5" wide Vertical Raceway back channel 150 LF ACM-8 = Install Back Channel for Horizontal Raceway 50 LF ACM-9 = 4 1/2" Sleeves Thru Floor Assembly for Vertical Electrical Conduit 2 Sleeves ACM-10 = Install Raceway back Channel Above Existing Casework (35" AFF to Act as Backsplash) 110 LF ACM-11 = Modify Illustration Board/ for Vertical Raceway 2 Modification ACM-16 = 4" Long Slotted Channels mounted on the Ceiling for Smart Boards 12 Channels ACM-17 = 3" Long Slotted Channel Mounted on the Ceiling 4 Channels		
	110 LF	
		12 Channels
	ACM-17 = 3' Long Slotted Channel Mounted on the Ceiling	4 Channels
		ACM-1 = 2° Vertical Slot Channel Installation 6" above Ceiling- Max 5"
ACM-2 = 1 Install 5" wide Vertical Raceway back channel ACM-8 = Install Back Channel for Horizontal Raceway 50 LF ACM-9 = 4 ½" Sleeves Thru Floor Assembly for Vertical Electrical Conduit ACM-10 = Install Raceway back Channel Above Existing Casework (35" AFF to Act as Backsplash) ACM-11 = Modify Illustration Board/ for Vertical Raceway 2 Modification ACM-16 = 4" Long Slotted Channels mounted on the Ceiling for Smart Boards 112 Channels ACM-17 = 3" Long Slotted Channel Mounted on the Ceiling ACM-1 = 2" Vertical Slot Channel Installation 6" above Ceiling-Max 5" ACM-2 = 4½ Sleeved Penetrations 9 ACM-2 = 4½ Sleeved Penetrations 9 ACM-3 = Removal of Wall Plaster ACM-7 = Install Back Box for 5" Vertical Raceway 160 LF ACM-8 = Install Back box for Horizontal Raceway 65 LF Second Floor ACM-9 = 4½" Sleeves Thru Floor Assembly for Vertical Electrical Conduit 1 Sleeve	ACM-2 = 4 ½ Sleeved Penetrations	9
	225 SF	
		ACM-7 = Install Back Box for 5" Vertical Raceway
		65 LF
Second Floor	ACM-9 = 4 1/2" Sleeves Thru Floor Assembly for Vertical Electrical	1 Sleeve
	ACM-10 = Install Raceway Above Existing Casework (35" AFF to Act as	20 LF
	ACM-11 = Modify Illustration Board/ for Vertical Raceway	2 Modification
	ACM-12 = Cut and Remove Existing Coat Hook Strip. Patch the wall for holes and prepare it to receive paint finish.	5 LF
	ACM-16 = 4' Long Slotted Channels mounted on the Ceiling for Smart Boards	12 Channels
	ACM-17 = 3' Long Slotted Channel Mounted on the Ceiling	6 Channels
9	ACM-1 = 2 Vertical Slot Channel Installation 6" above Ceiling- Max 5' Apart	40 Channels
	ACM-2 = 4 ½ Sleeved Penetrations	10
	ACM-2 = 3 1/2 Sleeved Penetrations	4
	ACM-3 = Removal of Wall Plaster	115 SF
	ACM-4 = 6" Sleeved Penetrations	2
de vers	ACM-5 = 2° High Unistrut 3° Apart Parallel in Hallway	4 Channels
Lower Level	ACM-6 = Install 6x6 Pull Box	7 Boxes
1	ACM-7 = Install Back Channel for 5" Vertical Raceway	30 LF
	ACM-8 = Install Back Channel for Horizontal Raceway	60 LF
	ACM 9 = 114" Sleeves Thro Floor / Ceiling Assembly	4-Sleeves
-	ACM-15 = Sleeve Thru Exterior Wall Assembly for 6" Sleeved Penetration	1
and the second	ACM-16 = 3* Long Slotted Channel Mounted on the Ceiling	4
	Repair/ Replace Spalling Plaster Behind Stage	
Disast Fra	ACM-1= 2' Vertical Slot Channel Installation 6" above Ceiling- Max 5' Apart	90 Channels
First Floor	ACM-2 = 4 to Sleeved Penetrations	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 2

									500 TO	2011	,(heci	k #128	13		
Date of Notification (1) 6-23-2014						of Building erford Bo		그런 귀하는 한 번째 경기는 이렇	1000000V		CEU	-11	f E. J			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation			Street A	Address ark Ave	nue	a II		2014	JUN 3	30 P	H 2:	28		
EPA DEP DOL	Amen Amen	dment #		[ate, Zip Co		0		cr 📆	EST & LIC	13 U	UNTR	ØL.		
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justific	ation)	ncluding			f Contact h P Kell		72					Number	i		
					FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION				_				
Name of Facility Where A Rutherford Sylvan S			Place (3)						of Facility (5257 I					
Street Address 109 Sylvan Street										Subchapter Other (i.e. p tc.)	8 (Othe			ıilding:	s, hom	nes,
City (5) Rutherford									Square 30,00	e Feet	# of 2	Floors		Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6) Bergen						Code (7) USE ONLY)			nt Use (Prid	or if bein	g demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm McCabe Environme			wner (8)	ASCN 118	VI No.			28283078	ement Con	tractor (9)				
Street Address 464 Valley Brook, A					110			Street	t Addres	s	oileo					
City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 0707								City, S	State, Zip							
Project Manager for Moni					-					ale, NJ 0						
John Chiaviello	toring Firm					438-483	9		hone No 710-97			Licens 01084				
Start Date (10) 6-24-2014			Schedu 7-25-2		npletion	Date (11)			of OSH. Group,	A Monitor Inc	5.					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca		•	-		nont				Address Hambu	irg Turnp	oike				1	
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ed Outside of	f Norma	al Facilit	y Hours	S			City, S	State, Zip							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)					Will be a second	7		94	,		-+-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		84	**************************************	Renova Demolit				×	Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure rebag Proc -Exempted	edure				re	
			ls	Locati	on									Abat	temen	t
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACI TED	M) ·	Use Ma	Normalled Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac		Material (s insulat T, or		(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Remova		e Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A				•				<u> </u>		ate	ē
See Attac	hed				X								X	-	-	
71.10																
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			l N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards	*	Name of F	Register	ed Land	dfill			
GL Group, Inc				Н	auler ID 033034	No.	of Was	100		GROWS	CONTRACTOR 1					
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ							Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvi						
Completed by Elena Solakov			Title Presi	dent			S	ignature	Elen	en Stullion			Date 6-23-2	2014		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check # 1287
Page 1 of FOR THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE

Date of Notification (1) 6-20-2014	9			Name of	f Building CH PLA	Owner/C	perator ANW(· (2) OOD E	BOARD,C	JF, ED	UCA1	ΓΙΟN	-	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A Evergi	ddress	enue &	Ceda	r Stre	et	H J(₩ 30	Př	1 2	: ?	7	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Co n Plains,		076		47.0	& .	LICE	NS!	46 N I	Ra.		
X DOH X DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including			f Contact ah S. Sa	aridaki				-	ephone				,	
N				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where A Howard B Brunner Street Address			3)						of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter	2)	er than	K-12)				
721 Westfield Rd	4								Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate &	& comm	nercial				es,
City (5) Scotch Plains								Squar 40,0	re Feet 00+	# of	Floors		1 013	ldg. /	\ge	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Prio ool	r if bei	ng dem	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm EnviroVision Consu		Owner (8)		ASCN 0007				of Aba	tement Cont	tractor	(9)		W 200 E-C			
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Rd	I. Building 35E			1				Addres	ss urg Turnp	ike						
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 0741							City, S	State, Z	p Code lale, NJ 0			Welleon	O 11 - 1		-	
Project Manager for Mon Guillermo M Morale	nitoring Firm			Telepho		-	Teleph	none No	D.	7400	Licens					
Start Date (10)	:S	Schodule	ad Con		536-914 Date (11)	5	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	710-9	725 IA Monitor		0108	4	10.00			
6-23-2014		6-30-20	014	ipicuon	Date (11)		GL 0	aroup,	Inc							
Occupancy Status During				- 2				Addres Hamb	s urg Turnp	ike						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire F led Outside of Norm	eriod of A	Abatem Hours	ent			City, S	state, Zi	p Code							
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						BIOO	mingo	lale, NJ 0	7403						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,	-	enova emolit	56 (F. 1874)			×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proci -Exempted	edure	_				e	
		Is	Locati	on					Zionipiou	() () ()	. 110111	Habit		Abate	emen	t
Location			lormal d Sole				scription					-	_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facili (13)	ATED	Mai	intenar odial S (12)	nce/				s insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Ro	oom	X				E	Breech			22	5 SF	2	ζ.			
Boiler Ro		X					ter Ta				0 SF	-	ζ.			
Boiler Ro	oom	X				Pipe	e Elbo	ws		9	90 If	Σ	7			
Boiler Ro	oom	X			İr	nterior	Boiler	Morta	r	7:	5 SF	Σ	7			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic			Name of R	egiste	red Lan	dfill				
GL Group, Inc				auler ID 033034		of Was			Grows	-						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvil		A					
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Presid	dent			S	ignature	E	lem Solv	lla		Date 6-20)-20)14		

Page 1 of 1

Check/#1289

Date of Notification (1) 6-21-2014		Name of State	of NJ De	Owner/C	perator	(2) Militai	ry and Vet	eran	Affair	rs				
Agencies Notified Type Notification							ry and Vet	JUN	30 1	PM 2	- 6	7		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment		City, St	ggerts C ate, Zip Co enceville	ode		a			es c			31		
DOH Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including	Name o	f Contact Ramos						ephone	Numb				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type	of Facility (4							
West Orange Armory CSMS Buildin						-	School (K-12							
Street Address 1315 Pleasant Valley Way		25				×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr etc.)	(Oth			ouile	dings	hom	es,
City (5) West Orange						Squa 19,3	re Feet 60	# 0	Floors		5 5	ldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Essex			Code (7) USE ONLY)	2	Curre	ent Use (Prior	r if bei	ng demo	olished)		Maria II.	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.				tement Cont	ractor	(9)					
Street Address					Street	Addres	SS	9	-					
City, State, Zip Code	-				City, S	state, Z	ourg Turnp ip Code		-					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.			mingo none N	dale, NJ 07	7403	Licens	e No.			-	
Charl Date (40)		L				710-9			01084	4				
7-2-2014	Scheduled Co 7-30-2014	ompletion	Date (11)			of OSF Group,	HA Monitor , Inc							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	25 (5)		110 (200		Street		ss urg Turnp	iko						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of Abate al Facility Hou	ement irs			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					BIOOI	mingo	dale, NJ 07	403						-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renov Demo				×	Mir Glo	I Containmer	dure						
	Is Loca	ation		•	ED.	a NOI	n-Exempted	(*) and	i Non-Fi	nable i		Abate	AND STREET	1
Location of	Norm Used So	ally		Des	cription	of	ACT			L	70.00	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainten Custodial (12	ance/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal : surfac other m	systems ing, VA	s insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes No	N/A											Ф	
2nd Floor Exterior Transite panels	X	-		ACI	V Sidir	ng		1,0	80 SF	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W		Cubic \			Name of Re	egiste	red Land	dfill				
GL Group, Inc		Hauler ID 0033034		of Wast	te		GROWS							
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvill	e, PA	4					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title President			Si	gnature	Ele	m Sula	j		Date 6-21	-20	14		

EDS14-146

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check #1292

Page 1 of 1

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1)					f Building											
6-26-2014 Agencies Notified	Type Netifies	ofice		Street A	le Town	snip So	chool I	JISTRICT			2014	JUN :	30	P	2:	28
	Type Notifica	ation			orris Av	e Suite	279									C (5
EPA DEP		ed	-	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode				i	100	2311	15	しし	HIF	10 L
⊠ DOL	Amend	ment #		Denvil	le New	Jersey	07834				å	LK	E.	431	₩G	
DOH DCA	justifica				f Contact					310000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone	Virme	ſ			
ĭ DCA	Cancell	ation		Jerry F		OD11 AT1	011			1			-			- 1
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is 1	Faking Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON	Type o	f Facility (4)				2		
Lakeview Elementa		3						-	chool (K-12	70.0 68.						
Street Address								x S	ubchapter 8	(Othe						
44 Cooper Road									ther (i.e. pr tc.)	ivate &	comm	ercial	build	ings,	home	es,
City (5)								Square		2000	Floors		1000000	ldg. A	ge	
Denville				0 1	0 1 (7)			50,00		1				0+		
County (6) Morris					Code (7) USE ONLY,			Scho	it Use (Prior ol	r if beir	ng dem	olished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding Owner (8)	ASCN	/ No.	I	Name	of Abate	ement Cont	ractor	(9)					
Detailed Associates	8			0001	2		GL G	aroup,	Inc							
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue								Address Hambu	s irg Turnp	ike						
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip			-					
Englewood, NJ 076	31								ale, NJ 07	7403						
Project Manager for Mon Anthony Valentine	itoring Firm			Telepho 201.56	ne No. 89.6708			none No. 710-97			Licens 0108					
Start Date (10) 7-11-2014 after 3:0	0 pm	Schedul 7-14-2		npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Group,	A Monitor Inc						HOLLING	
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check Only O	ne)					Address		10						
Facility Closed/Vac									irg Turnp	ike						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:		Normal Facility	y Hours			_		tate, Zip minada	Code ale, NJ 07	7403						
Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)								•		-			-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		×	Renova	tion				Full	Containmer	nt with	Negati	ve Pre	ssur	e		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion			×		Enclosure ebag Proce	dure	833					
					F			Non-	Exempted	(*) and	Non-F	riable	Pro	cedur	е	
			Locati												ement pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Line	Normal ed Sole		Ashasi	Des tos Conta	cription		A CN4)	۸۰	nount			.,		
TO BE ABA	ATED	' Ma	intenar			thermal s	systems	s insulati		(S	pecify		Re	R	Enca	Enc
In Facili (13)	ity		(12)	z.ca		surfac other m	ing, VA			SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				16					<u>a</u>		ate	ē
1st floor bathroom	ns/Space T1	13	X			Pipe	Insula	tion		15	0 LF	Σ				
1st floor bathroom	ns/Space T1	12	Х			Pipe	Insula	tion		15	0 LF	X				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		11 983	JDEP W auler ID	27007 (000)	Cubic Y		- 1	Name of R	egister	ed Lan	dfill				
GL Group, Inc			1 1 2 2 2 2 2	033034		TBD	3.5		Grows							
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				37		Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvill	le, PA	١					
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Pres	ident			Si	gnature	Ele	erm Start	Ka		Date 6-26	-20	14		

EDS14-146

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check #1284

Page 1 of 1 RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 6-26-2014 Denville Township School District 2014 JUN 30 PM 2: 28 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 400 Morris Ave Suite 279 FPA Initial City, State, Zip Code PISSESTUA GUNTROL DEP Amended × & LICENSING DOL Amendment # Denville New Jersey 07834 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number × DOH justification) Jerry Rolph DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Valleyview Middle School School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 320 Diamond Spring Road City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Denville 50.000+ 2 50+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Morris School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Detailed Associates** 00012 GL Group, Inc Street Address Street Address 300 Grand Avenue 140 Hamburg Turnpike City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631 Bloomingdale, NJ 07403 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Anthony Valentine 201.569.6708 201-710-9725 01084 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7-12-2014 7-14-2014 GL Group, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 140 Hamburg Turnpike Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Bloomingdale, NJ 07403 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulat TO BE ABATED Enclosure (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Repair Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) N/A Yes No 1st floor Bathrooms/Space T10 X Pipe Insulation 150 LF X Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste GL Group, Inc. Grows 0033034 TBD City, State Disposal Date City, State Bloomingdale, NJ TBD Morrisville, PA Completed by Title Signature Date Elem Stulla Elena Solakov President 6-26-2014

check #1286

Page Loft 7 = WET

Date of Notification (1) 6-20-2014				Name of	Building C	wner/0	Operator ANWC	(2) OOD E	BOARD OF	F ED	UCATIO)N			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	4	0.13	Street Ad Evergr	ddress een Ave	nue 8	Cedar	r Stree		JUN	30 P	M 2=	23		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen		-	City, Sta	te, Zip Coo Plains,	de			Pob	& L	ISS UN	ING	t#L		+ 1
X DOH X DCA	justification Cancellation	,	11.5		Contact ah S. Sa	ridaki				Tele	ephone Ni.	_ =====================================		900	
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where Terrill Middle School Street Address		ng Place (3)			B				of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8)	er than K-	12)			
1301 Terrill Road						00.000000000000000000000000000000000000			Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate 8	k commerc	cial buil	7//Ri		es,
City (5) Scotch Plains	×							Squar 80,0	re Feet 00+	# of 2	Floors	714 00	3ldg. / 10+	Age	
County (6) Union				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prior ool	if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm EnviroVision Consu		Owner (8)		ASCN 0007				of Aba	tement Contr	ractor	(9)				
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Ro		- manus and assert	-					Addres	ss urg Turnp	ike					
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 0741							City, S	state, Zi	p Code lale, NJ 07						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephor			Teleph	none No	D.	400	License	No.			
Guillermo M Morale Start Date (10)	es	Schedule		Marchael S	36-9145 Date (11)			710-9 of OSF	125 IA Monitor		01084				
6-23-2014		7-21-20						aroup,		1-2-2					
Cocupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire ned Outside of Nor	Period of A	batem				140 l	state, Zi	urg Turnp p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A							Bloo	mingo	lale, NJ 07	/403					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ш тпас другу)		enova emolit				×	Mir	I Containmer ni-Enclosure evebag Proce n-Exempted	edure	- 			re.	
				2.00				2 1401	r-Excilipted	() ain	4 14011-1 116			emen	t
Location	o of		_ocati ormal			De	scription	of					T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) <u>ATED</u> lity	Mair	Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		os Con therma surfa	taining M I systema icing, VA miscellar	Material s insula T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Auditor	ium	Yes	No	N/A		Spray	y on Ce	oiling		3.5	00 SF	X	-	-	
Boiler R		X	^				Water 7				00 SF	X		-	
Doller 11	00111	+ +				1101	· raioi	· cariix				155			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		of Wa	Yards ste	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Name of R	egiste	red Landf	ill			
GL Group, Inc			00	033034		TBD			Grows						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						Dispo TBD	sal Date		City, State Morrisvil		A				
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Presid	lent			\$	Signature	3	lem Stor	la	6	ate 6-20-2	014		

Page 1 of 1
REC Check#1288

Date of Notification (1) 6-21-2014					Building way Tov				Education							
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		Street A	ddress	ad			ZEM JU							
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amende	ment #			ite, Zip Co ia, NJ 0			-	# 35C.	l Fo LIC	3 60 E N SI	NG	ŘÐ.	•		
DOH DCA	justification Cancella				Contact marie P	almier	e		•	Tele	ephone	Num	ber	Pļ.		
_				FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON						-			
Name of Facility Where Dennis O'Brien Ele Street Address	mentary Scl	- 22	3)					Ty	pe of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri) B (Othe				lings	home	20
16 Mineral Springs	Drive							Ш	etc.)	ivale c	x COITIIIR	ercia	build	ılıys,	ПОПТЕ	55,
City (5) Dover									juare Feet 0,000+	# of	Floors		11.5	ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Morris				County (Code (7) USE ONLY				irrent Use (Prior chool	if bei	ng demo	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding Owner (8)	ASCN	No.				Abatement Contr up, Inc	ractor	(9)		l pi			
Street Address							Street 140		iress mburg Turnp	ike						
City, State, Zip Code									, Zip Code ngdale, NJ 07	7403						
Project Manager for Mor	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	hone	•		Licens 01084					
Start Date (10) 7-2-2014		Schedu 7-30-2		npletion	Date (11)		Name	of C	OSHA Monitor up, Inc							
Occupancy Status Durin	n Abatement (Check Only O	ne)				Street									
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Er	tire Period of	Abaten				140	Har	nburg Turnp	ike						
Other – Describe:		Normal Facilit	y Hours			_	5.500		, Zip Code ngdale, NJ 07	7403						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit				×	1	Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure					e	
		1:	Locat	ion						17				Abate	ment	
Location	of		Normal	ly		De	scription	n of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	Material (ACM ATED	" Ma	ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	taining N	Mate s ins		(S	mount specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Main R	oof		X			F	lashing	n		70	00 LF	-	X			
Wichit Ft	001		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				ιασιτιή	9	1.		JO LI					1100-5-
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		I	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R	eaiste	red Lan	dfill			-	-
GL Group, Inc	ic riddici		H	lauler ID 033034	No.	of Wa			GROWS	_	rou Lui					
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, State Morrisvil	le, P	Ą					
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Pres	ident			S	Signature	e /	Clerm Stullon	j		Date	e 1-20)14		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check # 1290 Page 1 of 1

	f Notification (1) -2014			-		SCOT		INS -	FANW	DOD	BOARD C	F ED	UCA ⁻	TION				
	ies Notified	Type Notifi	cation			Street Ad Evergr	ddress een Ave	enue	& Ceda	r Stre	MUL M	30 P	H 2:	30				
□ D	PA EP OL		ded dment #j		_ [Scotch	Plains,	de		Į,	75ES 2.11	SUPPRINC	UNT	RÐL				
- Demand	OH CA	justific	ation) ellation	oluuliig			Contact ah S. Sa	ıridak	ti			Tele	phone	Numbe	er		1	
						FACIL	ITY INFO	RMA	TION									
Willia	of Facility Where A am J McGinn E				5)						of Facility (2 School (K-1)	2)						
	Address Roosevelt Ave	enue								Ħ	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				uild	ings,	home	es,
City (5)) ch Plains										re Feet	# of 2	Floors			dg. A)+	ge	
County						County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Curre	ent Use (Pric	or if bei	ng dem	nolished)			
	of Monitoring Firm			wner (8)		ASCM 0007				of Aba Group	atement Con	tractor	(9)					
Street	Address 1 Wagaraw Rd								Street	Addre		oike						
City, St	tate, Zip Code _awn, NJ 0741							-3000000	City, S	State, Z	Zip Code dale, NJ 0							
Project	t Manager for Mor	itoring Firm				Telephor		<u> </u>	Teleph	hone N	lo.	7403		se No.				_
	ermo M Morale	es					36-914	5	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	710-9	200-000/200-00		0108	34				
Start D 7-7-2	Pate (10) 2014		100	Schedule 7-14-2		pletion [Date (11)			of OSI Group	HA Monitor , Inc							
Occupa	ancy Status Durin	g Abatement	(Check	Only Or	ne)					Addre		.!!						
	acility Closed/Vac									11000000	ourg Turnp	oike						
	batement Perform ther – Describe:	ed Outside o	of Norma	I Facility	Hours			 8			Zip Code dale, NJ 0	7403	**					
Scope	of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						_	_								
-	3 sf or ≥3 lf 160 sf or ≥260 lf				Renovat Demoliti				×	Mi	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure					<u>a</u>	
-			_		1 1						711 Exempted	(/ air	2 14011	Table !			ment	
	Location	of			Location Normall			_	escription	of						Ту	ре	
Ast	bestos-Containing TO BE AB. In Facil (13)	Material (AC ATED	CM)	Ma Cus	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	ice/ staff?		tos Co therm sur	ntaining N al system facing, VA miscellar	Materia s insula T, or	ation,	(S	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Boiler R	oom		Yes	No	N/A			Breech	1		30	00 SF	X				
	Boiler R	oom		Х	-		E	Boiler	Rib Ins	ulatio	n	45	0 SF	X				
	Boiler Re			Х				V	ater Ta	nk		17	70 SF	X				
	Boiler Re			Х				Pi	pe Elbo	ws		6	0 LF	X				
Name o	of Registered Was	SYSTEM IN THE STATE OF THE STAT			N.	JDEP W	aste		c Yards		Name of F	Registe	red La	ndfill			-	
GL Gr	oup, Inc	2				auler ID 033034		of W	/aste)		Grows							
City, St Bloom	tate ningdale, NJ							Disp TBD	osal Date)		City, State Morrisvi		A					
	eted by Solakov			Title Presi	dent				Signature	3	lem Sto	lla		Date 6-23	-20	14		



Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Ruilding	Ownorle	Operator (2)	- 1		m 30°			
	e 26, 2014		1		Energy	Owner	operator (2) :	just 1	. 1000				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A				5061	E1 11.1	OO DM	2. 5	-		
7 Igenoics Notified	- Type Notification							2014	JUN	30 PM	5. 6			
EPA EPA	M Initial		_				d (Cree	k Crossing)			4 15	50.1		
DEP DOL	Amended				ite, Zip Co	ode		$\phi \rightarrow \tau$	125	195 60	H I TO	⊎L.		
DOL DOL	Amendment #			inden,					21	ICENSI	NG			
□ DOH	justification)	loidallig		Name of	f Contact				Те	lephone Nij	mber			
DCA	Cancellation		F	Roessle	er, Timo	thy			1	3	5			
					LITY INF		ON		100					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)					Type of Facility (4	-)		-			
NuStar Energy							- 1	School (K-12	2)					
Street Address								Subchapter		er than K-1	2)			
AEO1 Tramaly Dand	Dd (Crask Crass	:\						Other (i.e. p	rivate	& commerci	al buil	dings	home	es,
4501 Tremely Pond City (5)	Rd (Creek Cross	ing)						etc.)	Ι	(FI		NI I		
								Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. A	Age	
Linden, NJ														
County (6)					Code (7)			Current Use (Prio	r if be	ing demolis	ned)			
Union				(SIAIE	USE ONLY					Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		Name o	f Abatement Con	ractor					
AET							The MA	ACK Group, LI	0					
Street Address							Street A		_0.	_		_		
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF								11 12 12	~==	000				
222 Church Road								ings HWY N,	SIE	209				
City, State, Zip Code							- 50 C	ate, Zip Code						
Bridgewater, NJ 088				-			-	Hill, NJ 08034						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepho	one No.		License N	lo.			
Eric Houseknecht			9	08-296	5-1132		(877)7	59 - MACK		00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA Monitor		-				
7/14/1	4			8/14/1	4		The MA	ACK Group, LI	C					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only Or					Street A							
	cated During Entire Pe		22				1500 K	ings HWY N,	STE	200				
	ned Outside of Norma	I Facility	Abaten Hours	ient				ate, Zip Code		203				
Other - Describe:	iou outerdo or mornia		, iouic			22470								
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)					100	Cherry	Hill, NJ 08034						
	н тпас Арріу)						_	7						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Contract of the Contract of th	Renova				-	Full Containme		h Negative i	ressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion			-	Mini-Enclosure						
1/4							N	Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted			Proce	dure		
								S Hon Exemples	() and	, Holl I Habit	1		emen	t
W-550000 ** **			Locati Normal					3340					уре	
Location			ed Sole				scription					Т		1000
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB			intena		Asbes	tos Con	taining Ma Leveteme	aterial (ACM) insulation,		Amount Specify	п		E	m
In Faci		Cus	todial S	Staff?	(1.6		cing, VAT			F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)		l o		miscellane				VOL	pa	Sul	nsc
				1	İ						<u>a</u>	¬	ate	œ
		Yes	No	N/A									-	4
Exterior Abatement	t of pipe coating			IX	pipe c	oating	from 24	5 l/f of pipe	1	085 s/f	IX			
				T							1			
				-							+			-
													Ĉ.	
25-20-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-27-														
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			J DEP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards	Name of F	Regist	ered Landfil				
			0.00	lauler ID		of Wa		11.0.11.0	togiot	o, ou maniani				
Newark / Freehold C	arting			450	09		10.9	Cumberla	and (Co./ BFI /	GRO	WS	/TR	RF
City, State						Dispo	sal Date	City, State	A					2004
Newark / Freehold, N	NJ					1	3/14/14			perial / M	orrisv	ille	PA	
Completed by		Title					Signature	11/1			ate	,		
Mike Cooper		Presid	lent				Med,	1/-		2.4700	6/14			

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)		2			J
	15 /	14		Pri	nceton (Iniversity - Office	of Design and	I Construction				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		Stree	t Address							
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			200	Elm Dri	ve						
⊠ DOLWD			7714 4	City, S	State, Zip	Code		5.4	~	,		
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	☐ Emerger	nent #10-6/2		Pri	nceton, l	NJ 08544		1965	2014	2	e - Jack	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat		y	Name	of Contac	ot .		Telephone Num	ber C	_	774	
	☐ Cancella			Ro	bert Orte	ego			• 5	Ē	-0.	
				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION		CHU,	0		L + 3	
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (_		8	
Princeton Universit	y- Fireston	e Library					School (K-12)) 말을	Ξ	Š	1-57	4
Street Address								(Other than K-12 ivate and comme)		Silding	D. D. D.	
Washington Road							homes, etc.)	ivate and comine	6	6.26	35,	1
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		ldg. A	ge	
Princeton												
County (6)	-			Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	shed)			
MERCER					,		Library		,			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	II. The reservation of the		-	W.E		
ATC Associates Inc			(-)	0009		The second secon	VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address						Street Address		-,		111020-0		
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code				-		City, State, Zip Co					_	
Burlington, NJ 0801	6					BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit			Te	lephone	No	Telephone No.	10001	License No.				
Michael Keehn	ioning i inii			609-386		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Name of OSHA M		00303				
2 / 5 /		7					VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate				ement		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of N	ormal Facili	ty Ho	ırs - Des		City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 6:	30AM-3:00	PM/F	PM	AM		BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all	(30)(4)		_			Ditto 102, 17	10001					
	mar appij	Π.					ainment with Nega	ative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			enova emolit									
							mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedu	re			
			s Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location		100	Norm	ally lely by		Description o				_		-
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA	Bilitia Marketta et all market	41		ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	nca	ncic
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	(12 No			other miscellane	ous)				late	е
Trustees Reading Roo	om			10	Radiate	or Liner		280 SF		\Box	П	
Trustees Reading Roo	om				Pine In	sulation		150 LF		П		
									12	12		
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			NJDEP I	Maste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	10			
SERVICE TRANSPO		P INC.		Hauler II	D No.	Waste		NORTH LAND	FILL			
City, State				20990	,	Disposal Date	City, State					-
New Castle, DE						J.opeod. Date	o one and a contract of	LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title				Signature	W 100	Da	te	100		
Brian Scafiro		Estima	tor			h.	Scelio	1:8	6/2	1/1	1	
			alessi.			Mon	July	17	1/2	1//	4	

ASB-41 MAY 11

B 5 1 4 0 0 3 -A * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Ck#2646

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Pg 1

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	a ()wnorl()norator (21				-
/	15 /	14				g Owner/Operator (niversity - Office		Construction	n		
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notificat	ion		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address	wo.					
☑ DOLWD					State, Zip (-
☑ DHSS	Amendme										
DCA			ing					7-1-1-1-1			
(NJAC 5:23-8)		3.500						relephone Nur			
	Carloshatic	7 11:								=	
Name of Facility Where	Cancellation Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortego Princeton Number Robert Ortego Replace (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapler 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapl										
Princeton Univers											
Washington Road											
City (5) Princeton		Robert Ortego FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet									
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric	or if being demol	lished)		
MERCER					50 (50		M. August M.	5 000	•		
Name of Monitoring Fin	n Hired by Buildi	ng Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme					
	1C.			0009	98		VIRONMENTAL	., INC.			
	•						O STDEET				
City, State, Zip Code			- promise								
	016										
			Tel	ephone	No.			License No.			
Michael Keehn	- Caramonda Caramonda			- 35		III TO THE CONTRACTOR OF THE C		100			
Start Date (10)	County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) R Conitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET Zip Code ton, NJ 08016 Rager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) ASCM No. 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Telephone No. 100509 Telephone No. 100										
				mont							
☐ Abatement Performs	d Outside of Nor	mal Faci	lity Hou	ırs - Des	cribe						
Time of Abatement:	6:30AM-3:00PM	///	PM	AM							
Scope of Work (Check a	(e/30/14					BRISTOL, PA	19007				
	in that apply)					Parallel Control					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat Demoliti			Mini-Enc Glovebage	Procedure		ıre		
☐ ≥3 st or ≥3 if ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			Demoliti Is Loca	on		Mini-Enc Glovebage	osure			atem	ent i
Location			ls Loca Norma	on ation			osure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedi	Ab	atem	1
Location Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	U N	Is Loca Norma sed Sol	on ally ely by ance/		Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exel Description o stos Containing Ma	p Procedure mpted (*) and Non f terial (ACM)	-Friable Procedo	Ab	1	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci	Material (ACM) ATED lity	U N	Is Loca Norma sed Sol faintena	on ally ely by ance/ Staff?		Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	p Procedure procedure proted (*) and Non ferrial (ACM) insulation, or	-Friable Procedi		atem Repair	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	Material (ACM) ATED lity	U N	Is Loca Norma sed Sol faintena istodial (12)	on ally ely by ance/ Staff?		Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma , thermal systems i	p Procedure procedure proted (*) and Non ferrial (ACM) insulation, or	-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify	Ab	1	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13)	g Material (ACM) ATED lity	U Cu	Is Loca Norma sed Sol faintena stodial (12)	on ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	p Procedure procedure proted (*) and Non ferrial (ACM) insulation, or	-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify	Ab	1	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13) Throughout Levels	g Material (ACM) ATED lity C, B and A	U N Cu	Is Loca Norma sed Sol flaintena istodial (12) s No	on ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	p Procedure procedure proted (*) and Non ferrial (ACM) insulation, or	-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13) Throughout Levels	Material (ACM) ATED lity C, B and A C, B and A	U N Cu	Is Loca Norma sed Sol flaintena istodial (12) s No	on ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Floor til	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	p Procedure procedure proted (*) and Non ferrial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13) Throughout Levels (Throughout Levels (Throughout Levels I Throughout Levels I	Material (ACM) ATED C, B and A C, B and A B and A	U N Ct	Is Loca Norma sed Sol flaintena istodial (12) s No	on ally ely by ance/Staff?	Floor til	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mailler, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned and Mastic sulation Description of stos Containing Mailler, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned and Mastic sulation	procedure proced	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 71,198 SF 4,660 SF 24,690 SF 20 LF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13) Throughout Levels (Throughout Levels (Material (ACM) ATED C, B and A C, B and A B and A B ste Hauler	U N Ct	Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol flaintena istodial (12) s No	on tion ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Floor til Pipe Ins Joint Co Pipe Fit Vaste	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mailler, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned and Mastic sulation Description of stos Containing Mailler, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned and Mastic sulation	Procedure Proced	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 71,198 SF 4,660 SF 24,690 SF 20 LF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13) Throughout Levels (Throughout Levels I Throughout Levels I Name of Registered Wa	Material (ACM) ATED C, B and A C, B and A B and A B ste Hauler	U N Ct	Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sol flaintena istodial (12) s No	on Ition ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Floor til Pipe Ins Joint Co Pipe Fit Vaste	Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Maran, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes Description of stos Containing Maran, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes Description of stos Containing Maran, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes Description of stos Containing Maran, thermal systems in surfacing the surface of stos Containing Maran, the surface of stos Containing Maran, other miscellanes Description of stos Containing Maran, the surface of sur	Name of Regist G.R.O.W.S. City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 71,198 SF 4,660 SF 24,690 SF 20 LF ered Landfill	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate

Ck# 26 47

								四年かご EN	ret (h				
Date of Notification (1) 6 / 6						of Building lingboro	g Owner/Operator (Township						
Agencies Notified EPA	tification				Street Address 1 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Drive								
☑ DOLWD				City, S	State, Zip C	Code	30≦31∂3 0 0	HTROL					
⊠ DHSS	idment #3-6/27/14					NJ 08046	& LICENS	ING					
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	gency (including ication)				of Contac			Telephone Num	ber		-		
(143/10/3.25-0)	ellation			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ry Ogrer		700						
								-					
FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4)													
1976) AMERICAN AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T	is Taking Place (3)						Type of Facility (4	46					
JFK Community Ce	enter							School (K-12) Subchapter 8		Y	1.2		
Street Address 429 JFK Way								Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.)					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	-
Willingboro									Y.				
County (6)		County Code				nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prio	r if being demolis	shed)			-
Burlington													
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building				(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme						
Enviromental Conn	inc					BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Street Address						Street Address							
120 N Warren St						1123 BEAVER STREET							
City, State, Zip Code	-					City, State, Zip Code							
Trenton, NJ 08608						BRISTOL, PA 19007							
Project Manager for Mon	Telephone No.				No.	Telephone No. License No.							
Ryan Broadwater	609-392-4				-4200	215-788-6040	00509						
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completion Date (11)					Name of OSHA Monitor							
06 /18 /	7 / 11 / 14 B					BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Occupancy Status During	t (Check only one)					Street Address							
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period							1123 BEAVE	BEAVER STREET					
	of Normal Facility Hours - Describe				cribe	City, State, Zip Code							
Time of Abatement: 7	30PM/PMAM					BRISTOL, PA 19007							
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply	1					-1.00.00,1.						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Full Containment with Negativ ☐ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Fr								re				
		Is Location								atem	ent T	vne	
Location	Norma Used Sol Maintena Custodial			nally		Description of	of	Amount	_	T	_	1	
Asbestos-Containing Material (A						stos Containing Ma			Remova	Repair	nc	nc	
TO BE ABATED IN Facility					(i.e	e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)		(Specify SF or LF)		B.	apsi	Enclosure	
(13)		(1:		2)							Encapsulate	6	
****			Yes	N	o N/A		*						
Kitchen,Service Hally	rooms		×		Floor ti	le and mastic		472 SF					
Office/Reception area				\boxtimes		Floor ti	le and mastic		4550 SF				
Exterior and Courtyard						Door/M	/indow caulk		3100 LF				
Banquet Hall						Floor T	ile and Mastic	and Mastic					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					NJDEP Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill			_	-
SERVICE TRANSPO	OUP, INC.			Hauler ID No. 20990		Waste	MINERVA L	ANDFILL					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State		-				
NEW CASTLE, DE 1						*	WAYNESBU	JRG, OH 4468	8				
Completed By (Print or T	Title					Signature	0		ate /	,	, ,		
Brian Scafiro	E	Estimator				Brian	Scofero /	of !	6/2	7/	14		